7:00-7:45
7:45-8:00
8:00

8:15

9:00

9:20
10:30
11:00
12:10
12:30
12:45
1:30-3

3 -3:15
3:15 - 4
4-5

5-6

6:00

The Little Brown School
Researchers (Pre-K) Schedule

Early Morning Arrival

Breakfast

Clean-up and prepare to go outside

Outside / Gardening / Free Play / Studio Time
Morning Meeting

Morning Activity Period (Projects/Centers/Small Groups)
Outside

Studio / Small Groups / Specials

Outside

Morning Wrap-up Meeting / Prepare for Lunch
Lunch

Rest

Snack

Free Choice Activities Inside

Outside

Story / Inside Free Choice

Departure



