The Little Brown School Researchers (Pre-K) Schedule

7:00-7:45	Early Morning Arrival
7:45-8:00	Breakfast
8:00	Clean-up and prepare to go outside
8:15	Outside / Gardening / Free Play / Studio Time
9:00	Morning Meeting
9:20	Morning Activity Period (Projects/Centers/Small Groups)
10:30	Outside
11:00	Studio / Small Groups / Specials
12:10	Outside
12:30	Morning Wrap-up Meeting / Prepare for Lunch
12:45	Lunch
1:30-3	Rest
3 - 3:15	Snack
3:15 - 4	Free Choice Activities Inside
4-5	Outside
5-6	Story / Inside Free Choice
6:00	Departure